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Tays Facility October Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 10 10:00am CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010

0011
0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020
0021

Title

Bueno Oak Bedroom Suite from Bassett
Furniture

Rolling Kitchen Island

Two Piece China Cabinet

Three Cloth Reclining Chairs and Red Cloth
Reclining Chair

Cedar Chest
Dining Table and Six Bassett Furniture Chairs
Corner Cabinet

Entertainment Center, Three Level Shelf, Cd
Shelf, and Cassette Shelf

Assortment of Chairs

One Modern Steel Craft Desk, Two Small
Filing Cabinets, and Computer Chair

One Coffee Table and One End Table

One Office/Computer Desk and Two Office
Chairs

Artcraft Sewing Machine Cabinet with Sewing
Machine and a School Desk

Two Rolling Carts, One Storage Shelf, One End
Table, One Small Cabinet and One Magazine
Rack

Black and Decker 7 1/2" Power Band Saw with
Wooden Stand and Wheels

Black and Decker 7 1/2" Table Saw and Two
Wooden Saw Horses

Assortment of Hand Tools and A ccessories and
an Assortment of Hardware and Plumbing
Supplies

Assortment of Handheld Power Tools
Assortment of Luggage
Patio Furniture with Three Umbrellas

White Rocking Chair, Outdoor Accent Table,
Porch Swing, and Two Lawn Chairs
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taysauctions.com

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 24 10:00am CT

Lot
0022

0023
0024

0025
0026

0027
0028

0029

0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044

0045

Title

Ab-Doer Exercise Equipment, Weslo Cadence
Incline Treadmill, Weslo Air Strider, and a
Huffy Sunspirit Stationary Exercise Bike

Red and Blue AEC Bicycles

Assortment of Lawn and Garden Hand Tools
and a Wheelbarrow

Assortment of Landscaping Equipment

Dust Devil Vacuum, One Dust Devil Portable
Plugin Vacuum Bag, One Wet-Dry Shopvac
and Two Whirlpool Dehumidifiers

Hotpoint Refrigerator

Panasonic PLL Multiplex Circuit Record
Player/Tape/AM and FM Player and Vintage
Wooden Speaker with Legs

Kmart Panasonic Model Fifty Record Player
with Two Thruster Speakers

Four Table Lamps, One Oil Lamp and One
Floor Lamp

Chair Lift

"Sunbeam” Propane Grill on Wheels

Chair Lift

Assortment of Stereo Equipment and Electronics
Assortment of Home Decorations

Assortment of Stoneware and Kitchenware

Four Desk and Bench Lamps

Assortment of Automotive Hardware
Assortment of Home Decor. and Supplies
Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Framed Prints, Canvas, Quilted
Pictures and Frames

Assortment of Kitchenware and Appliances
Sentry Group Fire Safe

Display Cabinet with Mirrors, Glass Shelfs and
Lights

Wooden Silver Chest with Cabriole Legs



Lot
0046

0048
0049
0050

0051
0052

0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060

0061
0062
0063

0064

0065

0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071

0072
0073

0074
0075

0076

0077

Title

"Table Set in a Garden" Framed Print by Pierre
Bonnard

China Cabinet Buffet Hutch with Lights
Hardwood Leaf Dining Table with Eight Chairs

Schnadig Entrance Table and Schnadig End
Table

Two Schnadig Accent Chairs and Area Rug

Metal Headboard, Two Glass-Top End Tables
and One Removable Top Bench

Weber Spirit Grill with Wheels, Accessories
and Tarp Cover

Sectional Cloth Couch and One Office Chair
Wooden Leaf Table

Metal Bakers Shelf

Bar Storage Cabinet

Three Creative Framings by Smithsin
Cookeville Tennessee

Two Lamps

Assortment of Brass Plated, Solid-Brass and
Silver Plated Dishware and Home Decor.

Assortment of Colored Glassware
Assortment of Kitchen Supplies

Assortment of Clear Glass Vases, Stemware,
and Bowls

Assortment of Home Decor, One Clock,
Bathroom and Kitchen Hand Towels, Pillow
Cases, Hair Styling Product, One Bag, and Two
Stockings

Hickory Chair Co. Mahogany Tray-Top End
Table with Cabriolet Legs

Floral Chair
Painted Cedar Chest
Cedar Chest with Button Lock Top

One Patio Table, Four Patio Chairs and Two
Umbrellas

Two Cloth Rocking Chairs and Red Loveseat

Two Chairs, One Folding Bamboo Bistro Table,
Two Side Tables

Kitchen Island with Two Barstools

Wooden Round Leaf Dining Table with Six
Chairs

Four Patio chairs

Two Patio Chairs and One Outdoor Patio Plant
Stand

One Red Shelf, One Red Chest of Drawers, One
White Shelf, Two Folding Plush Chairs

Two Small Storage Chests
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Lot

0078
0079
0080
0081

0082

0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090

0091
0092

0093

0094

0095
0096
0097

0098
0099

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

01/06/26 10:07:42

Title

One Chair and Rolling Extendable Desk
Chest of Drawers
Five End Tables

One Bakers Shelf, One Small Display Shelf,
One Bar Stool, One Small Desk and Decorative
Stand with Wheels

Filing Cabinet with Filing Folders, Desk with
Drawers, and Chair

Kitchenaid Side-by-Side Refrigerator/Freezer

Craftsman Lawn Mower with True Automatic
Transmission

Assortment of Antique Clocks
Assortment of Clocks
Assortment of Lamps

JV C Turntable with Assortment of 33 and 45
Records

Assortment of Kitchen Appliances

Two Sony Five Disc C.D. Changers, Sony
Legato Lenear FM/AM Reciver, Sony Stero
Cassette Deck and Y amaha Surround System
with Subwoofer

Assortment of Kitchen Appliances

Assortment of Wooden Bowls and Kitchen
Utensils

One Hamilton Beach Toaster Oven, One Red
Kettle and One Wine Rack

Assortment of Colored/Painted Translucent
Glassware, "Murano" Hand Painted Italian
White Crystal and Hand Made Blue Blenko
Glass

Assortment of Barber Supplies and Accessories
Assortment of Plant Decoration Pots

Three Antique Pairs of Glasses, Dasco |11 Hand
Made Butchers Knife, Antique Lock with Key,
Sharpening Stone, Graviere Fab Paris
Binoculars

Matceramica Blue Dishware

"The Museum Collection” by Simpsons LTD.
England, Cream Colored China

Assortment of Knives

Assortment of Folding Pocket Knives
Noritake Floral China Glassware
Assortment of Framed Prints

Assortment of Framed Prints

Assortment of Framed Prints and Paintings
Assortment of White Floral Glassware



Lot
0107

0108
0109

0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129

0130

0131

0132
0133
0134
0135

0136

0137
0138
0139

Title

Pink Depression Plates, Figurine, and Oval
Dishes, Vasdline Glass Candy Dish, Plates,
Bowls, Candle Holders, |ce Cream Dish,
Carnival Glass, Bowls, Vase, and Cups

Assortment of Blue and White Glassware

Assortment of Brass Candles Holders, Picture
Holders and Decorative Pieces

Assortment of White Glassware

Assortment of Silver Plated and Stainless Steel
Kitchenware and Utensils

Assortment of Plastic Kitchenware
Assortment of Crystal Glassware

Assortment of Decorative Glassware
Assortment of Marble, Stoneware and Pottery
Assortment of Home Decor.

Two Cast Iron Skillets and One Cast Iron Bundt
Pan

Assortment of Home Decor.

Assortment of Vacuums and Accessories
Assortment of Clear Cut Glassware

Four Mirrors

Assortment of Clear Glassware

Five Rolled Rugs

Assortment of Clear Cut Glassware

Two Luggage Bags, Assortment of Gardening
Tools and Small Cart

Assortment of Clear Decorative Glassware
One Bar Island with Two Bar Stool Chairs
Electric Piano with Wooden Bench

One Wagon Wheel Extendable End Table and
One Wooden Spinning Wheel

Wooden Hoosier Cabinet with Metal Counter
and Sifter Accessories

One Delta Woods Sewing Machine Desk and
Bucket Storage Table

Ethan Allen Desk
Welch-Wilmarth Corp. Cigar/Showcase
Ethan Allen Armoire

Set of Outdoor Patio Wicker Chairs, One Bench
and Foot End Table

Link Taylor Settlers Pine in Solid White Pine
Dressor

Two Piece Ethan Allen Cabinet
Ethan Allen Coat Rack/Hat Rack Mirror
Ethan Allen Dresser
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Lot
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144

0145

0146

0147
0148
0149

0150

0152

0153

0154

0155

0156
0157
0158

0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167

0168
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Title

Bedroom Suite with Dresser, Bed, Nightstand
and Desk

Ethan Allen Five Piece Sectional Book Shelf
Settlers Pine Dresser with Mirror
King Size Bed

Wooden Hallway Table with Framed Mirror
and Hallway Table with Glass Top

Wooden Coffee Table with Clock, End Table
with Magazine Rack and Wooden Filing Cabinet

Queen Size Bed, Headboard, Footboard with
Rails and Adjustable Bed Rails

One End Table and One Coffee Table
Assortment of Exercise Equipment

Wooden Coffee Table, Rolling End Table, and
Set of Wooden TV Trays

Display Rack, CD/DVD Holder, Ethan Allen
China Cabinet Top and Two Microwave Stands

Prince Professional 1l with Vsp Tennis Ball
Launcher

One Sears Coldspot Mini Fridge, One Holiday
Portable Outdoor Fridge and One Whirlpool
Dehumidifier

Ethan Allen Two Leaf Table with Four Chairs
and Ethan Allen Little People High Chair

10" Long Fiberglass Sword Fish and Six
Mounted Deer

One Outdoor Patio Table and Four Bench Seats
Showtime Rotisserie and BBQ Oven

Assortment of Lamps and One Stained Glass
Hanging Fixture

Assortment of Fireplace Accessories

Folding Table, Six Folding Chairs, Armless
Cushioned Chair, Bug Zapper and Shelving
Pieces

German Tempus Fugit Grandfather Clock
Three Velvet Display Boards

Assortment of Vintage Toys and Figures

Assortment of Cardboard Cut Outs and One
Poster

Assortment of Cardboard Christmas Cut Outs
Assortment of Collector Dog and Cat Food Bags

Assortment of Collector Edition Wheaties
Boxes and One Retro Lone Ranger Collectors
Lunch Box with Cut Out Mask

Assortment of Posters and Other Items
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Lot Title

0169 Pair of Jack Daniels and Coke Signs, Vintage
Egg Crate, Fishing Lures of 20th Century, One
Jack Daniels Flask, Two Clear Glass Containers
12 Piece S-Type Screw Driver Set, Champion
Sign and Winchester Thermometer

0170 Two Straight Edge Barbers Blades and One
Kissing Crane Knife

0171 Three Old Time 2016 Limited Edition Pocket
Knives

0172 Six 2016 Limited Edition Uncle Henry Pocket
Knives

0173 Six 2016 Limited Edition Old Timer Pocket
Knives

0174 General Electric Stove with Four Burners
0175 Frigidaire Side-by-Side Refrigerator/Freezer
1000 1981 C-30 Chevrolet

1001 2008 Nissan Xterra2x4

1002 2011 Hyundai Sonota

2000 Four 2014 Nissan Altima Stock Rims

PAYMENT METHODS

Credit Cards on file will automatically be charged beginning at 1:00 PM C.S.T. on October 25, 2017.
Once completed, a paid invoice will be in each bidder's account and bidder MUST bring a copy
(electronic or hard copy) with them to the scheduled auction pick-up.

For other forms of payment (i.e. Cash,Check, or Wire Transfer): Bidder must notify Tays Realty &
Auction LLC by 12:00 PM C.S.T. on October 25, 2017, either by email at bidding@taysauctions.com or
by phone at 931-526-2307

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up, so long as Tays Realty & Auction LLC has
been properly notified in the manner stated above.

AUCTION PICKUP
Auction Pickup will be October 27, 2017 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T. at Tays Auction Facility 620
Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN

PICK UPLOCATION
Tays Auction Facility, located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCE

Please remember to bring boxes with you to pick-up. Tays Auction staff will provide assistance, if
needed, loading items. However, if an item istoo large for Tays Auction staff, the buyer will need to
bring help to load item.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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