

620 Maxwell St
Cookeville, TN 38501

taysauctions.com



Tays Facility October Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 10 10:00am CT

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 24 10:00am CT

Lot	Title
0001	Bueno Oak Bedroom Suite from Bassett Furniture
0002	Rolling Kitchen Island
0003	Two Piece China Cabinet
0004	Three Cloth Reclining Chairs and Red Cloth Reclining Chair
0005	Cedar Chest
0006	Dining Table and Six Bassett Furniture Chairs
0007	Corner Cabinet
0008	Entertainment Center, Three Level Shelf, Cd Shelf, and Cassette Shelf
0009	Assortment of Chairs
0010	One Modern Steel Craft Desk, Two Small Filing Cabinets, and Computer Chair
0011	One Coffee Table and One End Table
0012	One Office/Computer Desk and Two Office Chairs
0013	Artcraft Sewing Machine Cabinet with Sewing Machine and a School Desk
0014	Two Rolling Carts, One Storage Shelf, One End Table, One Small Cabinet and One Magazine Rack
0015	Black and Decker 7 1/2" Power Band Saw with Wooden Stand and Wheels
0016	Black and Decker 7 1/2" Table Saw and Two Wooden Saw Horses
0017	Assortment of Hand Tools and Accessories and an Assortment of Hardware and Plumbing Supplies
0018	Assortment of Handheld Power Tools
0019	Assortment of Luggage
0020	Patio Furniture with Three Umbrellas
0021	White Rocking Chair, Outdoor Accent Table, Porch Swing, and Two Lawn Chairs

Lot	Title
0022	Ab-Doer Exercise Equipment, Weslo Cadence Incline Treadmill, Weslo Air Strider, and a Huffy Sunspirit Stationary Exercise Bike
0023	Red and Blue AEC Bicycles
0024	Assortment of Lawn and Garden Hand Tools and a Wheelbarrow
0025	Assortment of Landscaping Equipment
0026	Dust Devil Vacuum, One Dust Devil Portable Plugin Vacuum Bag, One Wet-Dry Shopvac and Two Whirlpool Dehumidifiers
0027	Hotpoint Refrigerator
0028	Panasonic PLL Multiplex Circuit Record Player/Tape/AM and FM Player and Vintage Wooden Speaker with Legs
0029	Kmart Panasonic Model Fifty Record Player with Two Thruster Speakers
0030	Four Table Lamps, One Oil Lamp and One Floor Lamp
0031	Chair Lift
0032	"Sunbeam" Propane Grill on Wheels
0033	Chair Lift
0034	Assortment of Stereo Equipment and Electronics
0035	Assortment of Home Decorations
0036	Assortment of Stoneware and Kitchenware
0037	Four Desk and Bench Lamps
0038	Assortment of Automotive Hardware
0039	Assortment of Home Decor. and Supplies
0040	Assortment of Glassware
0041	Assortment of Framed Prints, Canvas, Quilted Pictures and Frames
0042	Assortment of Kitchenware and Appliances
0043	Sentry Group Fire Safe
0044	Display Cabinet with Mirrors, Glass Shelves and Lights
0045	Wooden Silver Chest with Cabriole Legs

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0046	"Table Set in a Garden" Framed Print by Pierre Bonnard	0078	One Chair and Rolling Extendable Desk
0048	China Cabinet Buffet Hutch with Lights	0079	Chest of Drawers
0049	Hardwood Leaf Dining Table with Eight Chairs	0080	Five End Tables
0050	Schnadig Entrance Table and Schnadig End Table	0081	One Bakers Shelf, One Small Display Shelf, One Bar Stool, One Small Desk and Decorative Stand with Wheels
0051	Two Schnadig Accent Chairs and Area Rug	0082	Filing Cabinet with Filing Folders, Desk with Drawers, and Chair
0052	Metal Headboard, Two Glass-Top End Tables and One Removable Top Bench	0083	Kitchenaid Side-by-Side Refrigerator/Freezer
0053	Weber Spirit Grill with Wheels, Accessories and Tarp Cover	0084	Craftsman Lawn Mower with True Automatic Transmission
0054	Sectional Cloth Couch and One Office Chair	0085	Assortment of Antique Clocks
0055	Wooden Leaf Table	0086	Assortment of Clocks
0056	Metal Bakers Shelf	0087	Assortment of Lamps
0057	Bar Storage Cabinet	0088	JVC Turntable with Assortment of 33 and 45 Records
0058	Three Creative Framings by Smiths in Cookeville Tennessee	0089	Assortment of Kitchen Appliances
0059	Two Lamps	0090	Two Sony Five Disc C.D. Changers, Sony Legato Lenear FM/AM Reciver, Sony Stero Cassette Deck and Yamaha Surround System with Subwoofer
0060	Assortment of Brass Plated, Solid-Brass and Silver Plated Dishware and Home Decor.	0091	Assortment of Kitchen Appliances
0061	Assortment of Colored Glassware	0092	Assortment of Wooden Bowls and Kitchen Utensils
0062	Assortment of Kitchen Supplies	0093	One Hamilton Beach Toaster Oven, One Red Kettle and One Wine Rack
0063	Assortment of Clear Glass Vases, Stemware, and Bowls	0094	Assortment of Colored/Painted Translucent Glassware, "Murano" Hand Painted Italian White Crystal and Hand Made Blue Blenko Glass
0064	Assortment of Home Decor, One Clock, Bathroom and Kitchen Hand Towels, Pillow Cases, Hair Styling Product, One Bag, and Two Stockings	0095	Assortment of Barber Supplies and Accessories
0065	Hickory Chair Co. Mahogany Tray-Top End Table with Cabriolet Legs	0096	Assortment of Plant Decoration Pots
0066	Floral Chair	0097	Three Antique Pairs of Glasses, Dasco III Hand Made Butchers Knife, Antique Lock with Key, Sharpening Stone, Graviere Fab Paris Binoculars
0067	Painted Cedar Chest	0098	Matceramica Blue Dishware
0068	Cedar Chest with Button Lock Top	0099	"The Museum Collection" by Simpsons LTD. England, Cream Colored China
0069	One Patio Table, Four Patio Chairs and Two Umbrellas	0100	Assortment of Knives
0070	Two Cloth Rocking Chairs and Red Loveseat	0101	Assortment of Folding Pocket Knives
0071	Two Chairs, One Folding Bamboo Bistro Table, Two Side Tables	0102	Noritake Floral China Glassware
0072	Kitchen Island with Two Barstools	0103	Assortment of Framed Prints
0073	Wooden Round Leaf Dining Table with Six Chairs	0104	Assortment of Framed Prints
0074	Four Patio chairs	0105	Assortment of Framed Prints and Paintings
0075	Two Patio Chairs and One Outdoor Patio Plant Stand	0106	Assortment of White Floral Glassware
0076	One Red Shelf, One Red Chest of Drawers, One White Shelf, Two Folding Plush Chairs		
0077	Two Small Storage Chests		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0107	Pink Depression Plates, Figurine, and Oval Dishes, Vaseline Glass Candy Dish, Plates, Bowls, Candle Holders, Ice Cream Dish, Carnival Glass, Bowls, Vase, and Cups	0140	Bedroom Suite with Dresser, Bed, Nightstand and Desk
0108	Assortment of Blue and White Glassware	0141	Ethan Allen Five Piece Sectional Book Shelf
0109	Assortment of Brass Candles Holders, Picture Holders and Decorative Pieces	0142	Settlers Pine Dresser with Mirror
0110	Assortment of White Glassware	0143	King Size Bed
0111	Assortment of Silver Plated and Stainless Steel Kitchenware and Utensils	0144	Wooden Hallway Table with Framed Mirror and Hallway Table with Glass Top
0112	Assortment of Plastic Kitchenware	0145	Wooden Coffee Table with Clock, End Table with Magazine Rack and Wooden Filing Cabinet
0113	Assortment of Crystal Glassware	0146	Queen Size Bed, Headboard, Footboard with Rails and Adjustable Bed Rails
0114	Assortment of Decorative Glassware	0147	One End Table and One Coffee Table
0115	Assortment of Marble, Stoneware and Pottery	0148	Assortment of Exercise Equipment
0116	Assortment of Home Decor.	0149	Wooden Coffee Table, Rolling End Table, and Set of Wooden TV Trays
0117	Two Cast Iron Skillets and One Cast Iron Bundt Pan	0150	Display Rack, CD/DVD Holder, Ethan Allen China Cabinet Top and Two Microwave Stands
0118	Assortment of Home Decor.	0152	Prince Professional II with Vsp Tennis Ball Launcher
0119	Assortment of Vacuums and Accessories	0153	One Sears Coldspot Mini Fridge, One Holiday Portable Outdoor Fridge and One Whirlpool Dehumidifier
0120	Assortment of Clear Cut Glassware	0154	Ethan Allen Two Leaf Table with Four Chairs and Ethan Allen Little People High Chair
0121	Four Mirrors	0155	10' Long Fiberglass Sword Fish and Six Mounted Deer
0122	Assortment of Clear Glassware	0156	One Outdoor Patio Table and Four Bench Seats
0123	Five Rolled Rugs	0157	Showtime Rotisserie and BBQ Oven
0124	Assortment of Clear Cut Glassware	0158	Assortment of Lamps and One Stained Glass Hanging Fixture
0125	Two Luggage Bags, Assortment of Gardening Tools and Small Cart	0159	Assortment of Fireplace Accessories
0126	Assortment of Clear Decorative Glassware	0160	Folding Table, Six Folding Chairs, Armless Cushioned Chair, Bug Zapper and Shelving Pieces
0127	One Bar Island with Two Bar Stool Chairs	0161	German Tempus Fugit Grandfather Clock
0128	Electric Piano with Wooden Bench	0162	Three Velvet Display Boards
0129	One Wagon Wheel Extendable End Table and One Wooden Spinning Wheel	0163	Assortment of Vintage Toys and Figures
0130	Wooden Hoosier Cabinet with Metal Counter and Sifter Accessories	0164	Assortment of Cardboard Cut Outs and One Poster
0131	One Delta Woods Sewing Machine Desk and Bucket Storage Table	0165	Assortment of Cardboard Christmas Cut Outs
0132	Ethan Allen Desk	0166	Assortment of Collector Dog and Cat Food Bags
0133	Welch-Wilmarth Corp. Cigar/Showcase	0167	Assortment of Collector Edition Wheaties Boxes and One Retro Lone Ranger Collectors Lunch Box with Cut Out Mask
0134	Ethan Allen Armoire	0168	Assortment of Posters and Other Items
0135	Set of Outdoor Patio Wicker Chairs, One Bench and Foot End Table		
0136	Link Taylor Settlers Pine in Solid White Pine Dressor		
0137	Two Piece Ethan Allen Cabinet		
0138	Ethan Allen Coat Rack/Hat Rack Mirror		
0139	Ethan Allen Dresser		

Lot Title

- 0169** Pair of Jack Daniels and Coke Signs, Vintage Egg Crate, Fishing Lures of 20th Century, One Jack Daniels Flask, Two Clear Glass Containers
12 Piece S-Type Screw Driver Set, Champion Sign and Winchester Thermometer
- 0170** Two Straight Edge Barbers Blades and One Kissing Crane Knife
- 0171** Three Old Time 2016 Limited Edition Pocket Knives
- 0172** Six 2016 Limited Edition Uncle Henry Pocket Knives
- 0173** Six 2016 Limited Edition Old Timer Pocket Knives
- 0174** General Electric Stove with Four Burners
- 0175** Frigidaire Side-by-Side Refrigerator/Freezer
- 1000** 1981 C-30 Chevrolet
- 1001** 2008 Nissan Xterra 2x4
- 1002** 2011 Hyundai Sonata
- 2000** Four 2014 Nissan Altima Stock Rims

PAYMENT METHODS

Credit Cards on file will automatically be charged beginning at 1:00 PM C.S.T. on October 25, 2017. Once completed, a paid invoice will be in each bidder's account and bidder **MUST** bring a copy (electronic or hard copy) with them to the scheduled auction pick-up.

For other forms of payment (i.e. Cash, Check, or Wire Transfer): Bidder must notify Tays Realty & Auction LLC by 12:00 PM C.S.T. on October 25, 2017, either by email at bidning@taysauctions.com or by phone at 931-526-2307

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up, so long as Tays Realty & Auction LLC has been properly notified in the manner stated above.

AUCTION PICKUP

Auction Pickup will be October 27, 2017 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T. at Tays Auction Facility 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN

PICK UP LOCATION

Tays Auction Facility, located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCE

Please remember to bring boxes with you to pick-up. Tays Auction staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. However, if an item is too large for Tays Auction staff, the buyer will need to bring help to load item.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

620 Maxwell St, Cookeville, TN 38501 -- Phone (931) 526-2307
taysauctions.com